
City of Brecksville

Architect/Engineering Firm: None

Cost for Plans: $0.001/11/2017 @ 9:00:00 AM

Bid Opening Date/Time:

2017 Road Program

VENDOR SPECIFICATIONS ADDENDA

Sent: 12/22/2016Aero-Mark, Inc.

(330) 995-0100 (330) 995-0101

aeromark@outlook.com

Mike Krenn
Email

V F

Streetsboro OH 44241

10423 Danner Drive

Sent: 12/22/2016American Roadway Logistics

(330) 659-2013 (330) 659-0200

jclaxton@arlinc.us

John Claxton
Email

V F

Richfield, OH  44286

3920 Congress Parkway

Sent: 12/22/2016ARMS Trucking

(800) 362-1343

howard.bates@armstrucking.com

Howard Bates
Email

V F

Huntsburg, OH  44046

14818 Mayfield Road

Sent: 12/22/2016Asphalt Fabrics

(440) 786-1077 (440) 786-1079

kslivka@asphaltfabrics.com

Kevin Slivka
Email

V F

Solon OH 44139

7700 Bond Street

Sent: 12/22/2016Catts Construction

(440) 238-4394 (888) 657-6506

mdempsey@cattsconstruction.com

Michael Dempsey
Email

V F

Brookpark, OH  44135

15700 Brookpark Road

Sent: 12/22/2016Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.

(440) 543-2253 (440) 543-2281

krisv@chagrinvalleypaving.com

Kris Vakada
Email

V F

Chagrin Falls, OH  44023

17290 Munn Road

Sent: 12/22/2016Crossoads Asphalt Recycling, Inc.

(440) 236-5066 (440) 236-3506

genesis@crossroadsasphalt.com

Genesis Guzman
Email

V F

Columbia Station OH 44028

13421 Hawke Road

Sent: 12/22/2016Duramark, Inc.

(330) 995-0883 (330) 995-0884

duramark868@aol.com

Curtis Britton
Email

V F

Aurora, OH  44202

P.O. Box 868
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Sent: 12/22/2016Fabrizi Trucking

(440) 234-1284 (440) 234-2844

dave@fabrizi-inc.com

Dave Maschmeier
Email

V F

Middleburg Heights, OH  44130

6751 Eastland Rd.

Sent: 12/22/2016J.D.Striping & Services, Inc.

(330) 296-7151 (330) 296-0161

jdstriping@att.net

James Wimmer
Email

V F

Ravenna OH 44266

P.O. Box 216, 438 Beecher Street

Sent: 12/22/2016Konstruction King Inc.

(330) 273-5747 (330) 273-5341

konstkinginc81@gmail.com

Vito Furio
Email

V F

Brunswick OH 44212

1270 W. 130th Street, Suite 300

Sent: 12/22/2016Lake Erie Construction

(419) 668-3302 (419) 668-3314

sales@lec-co.com

Dave Bleyle
Email

V F

Norwalk OH 44857

25 S. Norwalk Rd.

Sent: 12/22/2016Ohio Bulk Transfer Co.

(216) 883-7200

obtdispatch@gmail.com

Mike
Email

V F

Newburgh Heights, OH  44105

3203 Harvard Ave.

Sent: 12/22/2016Pavement Technology Inc.

(440) 892-1895 (440) 892-0953

dbuynak@pavetechinc.com

David Buynak
Email

V F

Westlake OH 44145

24144 Detroit Road

Sent: 12/22/2016PGT

(440) 237-1155

prettygirltrucking@att.net

Julie
Email

V F

North Royalton, OH  44133

15151 York Road, Unit 3

Sent: 12/27/2016Set In Stone Contracting, LLC

(216) 470-0919

setinstoneohio@gmail.com

Corey Lung
Email

V F

Valley City, OH  44280

121 Columbia Road
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Sent: 12/22/2016Specialized Construction Inc.

(216) 271-3363 (216) 271-5310

jgalik@specon4.com

John Galik
Email

V F

Cuyahoga Hts  OH  44105

711 Harvard Avenue

Sent: 12/22/2016TC Construction Co., Inc.

(440) 585-1564 (440) 943-7071

tccoinc@yahoo.com

Tony Colecchia
Email

V F

Willoughby OH 44092

2936 Lynn Drive

Sent: 12/27/2016Titan Asphalt & Paving, Inc.

(440) 974-7040 (440) 974-7750

titanasphalt@sbcglobal.net

Daniel Samnik
Email

V F

Mentor, OH  44060

9355 Pineneedle Drive
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